
Dimensions

Specifications

Features

0X8 Series™
Tub And Shower Valve

JX8-410P Finish(XX) q
JX8-440P Finish(XX) q

•	 Single Handle
•	 Valve Only
•	 1/2" Cold PEX Inlets

•	 ½” MIP/Universal Tub Port
•	 Copper Sweat Plug Included
•	 Optional Back-to-Back 

Installation
•	 Limited Lifetime Warranty

•	 6 GPM at 60 PSI
•	 Valve only; Trim Sold Separately
•	 Job Pack Quantity of 12
•	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge
•	 Metal Stem
•	 Pressure Balance Valve
•	 Temperature Limit Stop
•	 Integral Stops (440P Only)
•	 PEX Cold Expansion Inlets and 

Shower Outlet

JX8-440P

JX8-410P

1/2-14 NPT

3-15/16 [100.1]

1-11/16
[42.7]

2-1/8
[53.8]

4-7/16 [112.9]

4-1/8
[105.1]

3-13/16 [96]

1-13/16
[45.6]

15/16
[23.6]

1-1/2
[38.1]

1/2-14 NPT

4-13/16
[122]

3-5/8
[93]

2-3/16
[55]6-13/16 [172]

4 [102]

1 [25]

11/16
[18]

5/8
[16]

4-7/16 [112.9]

4-1/16 [103.4]

1-1/2
[38.1]

1-13/16
[45.6]

4-1/8
[105]

15/16
[23.6]

SS-JX8-4February 28, 2024
Copyright © 2024, Pfister Inc.

1-800-PFAUCET (732-8238) • pfisterfaucets.com/supportxxx

•	 IAPMO Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
including:

•	 ASTM 1960 Standard
•	 ADA Compliant-ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only)

Code Compliance
Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:
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